Tubing/threaded fitting combinations
PEN/QS-B and PUN-E/QS-B
Subject to change – 2009/022 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Push-in fittings QS, Quick Star
Technical data
Materials
Sectional view
Mini QSM

R½ 5 10 20.8 30.3 15 22.1 6 49 132000 QS-B-½-10-I-10 10½
7.1 12 20.8 33.9 15 25.7 8 49 132001 QS-B-½-12-I-10 10
* Packaging unit quantity
-V- New
2009/02 – Subject to change 15� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Push-in fittings QS-B, Quick Star
Technical data
Push-in connector QS-B
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal size Tubing O.D. D5
∅
L1 Weight/
piece
Part No. Type PU*
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 2.6 4 10 30.8 4.7 130964 QS-B-4-20 20
6 4 6 12.5 34.9 6.5 130965 QS-B-6-20 20
8 5 8 14.5 37.8 9.4 130966 QS-B-8-20 20
10 6.7 10 17.5 43.4 16 130967 QS-B-10-10 10
12 8.7 12 21 47.8 22 130968 QS-B-12-10 10
16 13.7 16 25 49.4 25 132144 QS-B-16-10 -V- New 10
Reducing
6 2.6 4 12.5 34.4 6.4 130969 QS-B-6-4-20 20
8 2.1 4 14.5 38.8 11 132145 QS-B-8-4-20 -V- New 20
4 6 14.5 37.9 8.8 130970 QS-B-8-6-20 20
10 3.6 6 17.5 45.2 16 132146 QS-B-10-6-20 -V- New 20
5 8 17.5 43.1 14 130971 QS-B-10-8-20 20
12 5.4 8 21 49.4 24 132147 QS-B-12-8-10 -V- New 10
6.7 10 21 47.6 21 130972 QS-B-12-10-10 10
* Packaging unit quantity
-V- New
Subject to change – 2009/0216 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Push-in fittings QS-B, Quick Star

6.0 10 17.5 25.0 50.8 12 53.2 17 43 132010 QSLL-B-y-10-10 10
6.3 12 21 29.2 56.0 12 60.2 17 47 132157 QSLL-B-y-12-10 -V- New 10
R½ 6.0 10 17.5 25.0 54.7 15 55.3 21 74 132012 QSLL-B-½-10-10 10½
7.0 12 21 29.2 59.9 15 62.2 21 78 132013 QSLL-B-½-12-10 10
* Packaging unit quantity
Push-in L-connector QSL-B
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal size D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 H2 Weight/
piece
Part No. Type PU*
D1 [mm] [g]
4 2.3 10 3.2 16.9 6.5 5.1 130950 QSL-B-4-20 20
6 3.6 12.5 3.2 20.1 8 7.3 130951 QSL-B-6-20 20
8 4.6 15 4.2 22.4 10 11 130952 QSL-B-8-20 20
10 6.2 17.5 4.2 26.2 12 17 130953 QSL-B-10-10 10
12 7.7 21 4.2 29.4 14 25 130954 QSL-B-12-10 10
16 10.8 25 4.2 33.1 12 30 132138 QSL-B-16-10 -V- New 10
* Packaging unit quantity
-V- New
Subject to change – 2009/0218 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Push-in fittings QS-B, Quick Star

* Packaging unit quantity
-V- New
2009/02 – Subject to change 19� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Push-in fittings QS-B, Quick Star
Technical data
Push-in T-connector QST-B
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal size Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 H2 L1 L2 Weight/
piece
Part No. Type PU*
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 2.6 4 10 3.2 16.9 6.5 33.8 13 7.5 130973 QST-B-4-20 20
6 4 6 13 3.5 20.1 8 40.1 16 11 130974 QST-B-6-20 20
8 5 8 15 3.5 22.2 9 44.4 18 16 130975 QST-B-8-20 20
10 6.7 10 17.5 4.2 25.2 12 50.4 24 25 130976 QST-B-10-10 10
12 8.7 12 21 4.2 28.2 14 56.8 28 36 130977 QST-B-12-10 10
16 10.7 16 25 4.2 33.1 12 66.2 24 43.5 132148 QST-B-16-10 -V- New 10
* Packaging unit quantity
-V- New
Subject to change – 2009/0220 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Push-in fittings QS-B, Quick Star

Male thread
with external hex
M thread
R thread
Dimensions and ordering data
Connection Nominal size Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 L1 L2 L3 L4 ß Weight/
piece
Part No. Type PU*
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
Metric thread with sealing ring
M5 1.4 4 10 3.4 11 37.6 3 14.1 34.6 10 11 132158 QSY-B-M5-4-20 -V- New 205
1.4 6 12.5 3.4 12 41.4 3 15.8 38.4 12 16 132159 QSY-B-M5-6-20 -V- New 20
R thread
Rx 2.1 4 10 – 10.3 36.1 8 – 32.1 10 10 132014 QSY-B-x-4-20 20x
3.5 6 12.5 – 12.5 42.1 8 – 38.1 12 14 132015 QSY-B-x-6-20 20
4.4 8 14.5 – 14.5 46.0 8 – 42.0 12 17 132016 QSY-B-x-8-20 20

Technical data
Push-in Y-connector QSY-B
2 reducing outlets
Reducing
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal size Tubing O.D. D4
∅
D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 L1 L2 Weight/
piece
Part No. Type PU*
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 2.3 4 – 10 3.4 11 32.8 14.1 7.6 130955 QSY-B-4-20 20
6 3.6 6 – 13 3.4 12 37.7 15.8 11 130956 QSY-B-6-20 20
8 4.6 8 – 15 3.4 14 42.4 17.2 16 130957 QSY-B-8-20 20
10 5.9 10 – 18 4.5 18 48.4 19.5 26 130958 QSY-B-10-10 10
12 7 12 – 21.5 4.2 20 54.8 22.2 37 130959 QSY-B-12-10 10
16 8.5 16 – 25 4.5 24 62.2 22.1 45 132139 QSY-B-16-10 -V- New 10
Reducing
6 2.3 4 12.5 13 3.4 12 37.2 15.2 11 130960 QSY-B-6-4-20 20
8 2.1 4 14.5 15 3.4 14 43.4 18.2 17 132140 QSY-B-8-4-20 -V- New 20
3.6 6 14.5 15 3.4 14 42.5 17.3 15 130961 QSY-B-8-6-20 20
10 3.6 6 18 18 4.5 18 50.2 21.3 27 132141 QSY-B-10-6-10 -V- New 10
4.7 8 18 18 4.5 18 48.1 19.2 23 130962 QSY-B-10-8-10 10
12 5.4 8 21 21.5 4.2 20 56.4 23.8 40 132142 QSY-B-12-8-10 -V- New 10
5.9 10 21 21.5 4.2 20 54.6 22 36 130963 QSY-B-12-10-10 10
16 7.8 12 25 25 4.5 24 66.5 26.4 77 132143 QSY-B-16-12-10 -V- New 10
* Packaging unit quantity
-V- New
2009/02 – Subject to change 23� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing PEN, standard O.D.